Director’s CD-1 Refresh Review of LBNF/DUNE
June 2-4, 2015

REVIEW COMMITTEE PARTICIPANTS


Chairperson
Kem Robinson, LBL		KERobinson@lbl.gov			510-486-6327

Project Management
David MacFarlane, SLAC*		dbmacf@slac.stanford.edu		650-926-3406
Joe Ingraffia, ANL		jingraffia@anl.gov			630-252-3640
Bob Wunderlich, DOE (Retired)		rcwunderlich@comcast.net		630-272-7056
Bill Edwards, LBL		wredwards@lbl.gov			510-486-7271
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Cost and Schedule 
Diane Hatton, BNL*		dhatton@bnl.gov			631-344-7774
Lynda Gauthier, FRIB		gauthier@frib.msu.edu		517-908-7736
Adam Cohen, PPPL		acohen@pppl.gov	609-243-3555
Rick Larson, LBL		rllarson@lbl.gov			510-486-4521	

ES&H
Jim Tarpinian, LBNL (Retired)* 		jim.tarpinian@gmail.com		650-284-6670
Jim Healy, SLAC					jim.healy@slac.stanford.edu		650-926-5368

Beamline
Rod Gerig, ANL (Retired)*			rod@gerig.org			630-252-5710
Roberto Losito, CERN			roberto.losito@cern.ch		+41 22 76 76263
Phil Adamson, FNAL			pa@fnal.gov			630-840-4789

Conventional Facilities
Walter Weinig, Consultant*			wweinig@elmontgomery.com	303-641-5636
Jeff Sims, SLAC				jsims@slac.stanford.edu		650-926-2068
John Marrington, Consultant			jmarrington@outlook.com		623-243-6692

Cryogenic Infrastructure
Joel Fuerst, ANL*				fuerst@aps.anl.gov			630-252-1369
Rich Schmitt, FNAL				rls@fnal.gov				630-840-4849
		
Detectors
Mike Tuts, Columbia*			tuts@nevis.columbia.edu		212-854-3263
Patrick Huber, VT				pahuber@vt.edu			540-231-8727
Giorgio Apollinari, FNAL			apollina@fnal.gov			630-840-3738	
Raymond Yarema, FNAL (Retired)		yarema@fnal.gov			630-840-4817


*Lead


Observers
Bill Wisniewski, DOE		william.wisniewski@science.doe.gov		
Ted Lavine, DOE		ted.lavine@science.doe.gov
Pepin Carolan, DOE		pepin.carolan@ch.doe.gov
Steve Peggs, DOE		steve.peggs@science.doe.gov
Mike Procario, DOE		Michael.procario@science.doe.gov
Mike Weis, DOE		Michael.weis@ch.doe.gov
Whitney Begner, DOE		Whitney.begner@science.doe.gov
Adam Bihary, DOE		adam.bihary@science.doe.gov	
John Scott, DOE		john.scott@science.doe.gov
Alan Harris, DOE		alan.harris@science.doe.gov	



